Personal Incubators, Series 211
Meeting the needs of the biological research laboratory
Labnet's 211 Series Personal Incubators are high quality units designed for general use as well as specialized cellular and
molecular biology applications.  Three different models are available making the incubators useful for techniques such as
hybridization, bulk washing, aeration of cultures and static low temperature incubations.
❑ Three models available
The 211 Series consists of three models: the 211D, a high performance digital incubator, the
211DS an orbital shaking incubator, and the 211DHS, a shaking incubator with a hybridization

multiple membranes are hybridized in the same bottle.
Effective May 2001.  Subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
I-5211-D Model 211D High Performance Digital Incubator, with
two full and one half size shelf
I-5211-DS Model 211DS High Performance Digital Incubator with
shaker and 3 shelves.  Shaking platforms sold separately.
I-5211-DHS Model 211DHS Hybridization Incubator with 10 place
rotisserie, shaker, 3 shelves and drip pan.  Shaking
platforms sold separately.
I-5211-SA Stacking adapter
I-5222 Full size shelf, 33.6 x 34.9 cm, fits all three models
I-5223 Half size shelf, 33.6 x 21.6 cm, fits all three models
I-5231 Shaking platform w/non-slip rubber mat, 30 x 30cm
I-5231-D Double platform w/non-slip rubber mat, 30 x 30cm
I-5230 Shaking platform predrilled for flask clamps, 30 x 30cm
B-3003 Large hybridization bottle, 300 x 35mm
B-1503 Small hybridization bottle, 150 x 35mm
B-0753 Extra small hybridization bottles, 75 x 35mm